Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Winterthur BSV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2022

Teilnehmer
Fassler Paul

Gut Jakob
Reinhard Peter
Mischler Roland
Wartmann Jakob
Melliger Samuel
Fankhauser Florian
Kistler Hans-Rudolf
Luthi Dominik
Aegerter Hans
Tolderer Hugo
Weidemann Alexander

Kiing Anita

Werdmiiller-Gabriel Claudia

Krauer Marcel
Eigenheer Harry
Streich Stephan
Spiller Willi

Koblet Heinz
Déllenbach Roger
Schwarzbach Stefan
Kuhn Andreas
Goryachkin Aleksandr
Jucker Werner
Braun Reto
Matzener Alfred

Frei Werner

Monch Urs

Schwarz Hannes
Bachmann Marco

Feuz René

Jg.
1952

1964
1964
1971
1940
1982
1994
1951
1979
1935
1948
1961
1964
1973
1989
1978
1988
1962
1971
1970
1970
1970
1992
1952
1958
1947
1948
1954
1958
1999
1942

Verein
Oberwinterthur StS

Oberwinterthur StS
Oberwinterthur StS
Bertschikon SG
Neftenbach Stand
Kollbrunn SV
Dégerlen SV
Neftenbach Stand
Rickenbach ZH SV
Oberwinterthur StS
Oberwinterthur StS
Winterthur MSV
Kollbrunn SV
Dickbuch SV
Wilflingen SV
Rickenbach ZH SV
Dagerlen SV

Elgg SG

Dickbuch SV

Elgg SG

Elgg SG

Dickbuch SV
Oberwinterthur StS
Dickbuch SV
Winterthur MSV
Bertschikon SG
Wiilflingen SV
Oberwinterthur StS
Rickenbach ZH SV
Wiilflingen SV
Winterthur MSV
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ZH

Zircher

Feld D
1. Vorrunde
Sportgeréat Resultat
Sturmgewehr 57 003 144
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 143
Sturmgewehr 57 003 142
Stgw 90 140
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 139
Sturmgewehr 57 003 139
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 139
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 138
Stgw 90 138
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 137
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 137
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 137
Sturmgewehr 57 003 137
Stgw 90 137
Stgw 90 137
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 136
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 136
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 135
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 135
Sturmgewehr 57 003 134
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 134
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 134
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 134
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 133
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 133
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 132
Stgw 90 132
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 132
Karabiner 132
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 132
Karabiner 131
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Winterthur BSV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2022

Teilnehmer
Schénenberger August

Gehrig Rolf
Heiniger Beat
Fankhauser Walter
Aebi Hermann
Wolfer Kurt
Amacker Stephan
Bachmann Walter
Schmid Hansjorg
Diirig Kurt
Wiithrich Hans
Miiller Fritz

Keist Franz
Schwarzenbach Heinz
Derendinger Felix
Wettstein Christian
Spiess Martin
Brezek Krystyna
Kistler Martin

Frei Hansruedi
Stahel Beat
Bossard Harald
Gasser Hanspeter
Weissert Matthias
Wanner Konrad
Anderegg Fredi
Rubin Rolando
Stieger Paul
Wettstein Peter
Diirig Philippe

Von Ritter-Zahony Lorenzo

Jg.
1943

1954
1956
1947
1951
1954
1946
1965
1974
1953
1953
1956
1961
1963
1948
1966
1985
1953
1960
1946
1971
1972
1953
1986
1939
1952
1962
1955
1966
1979
1997

Verein

Elgg SG
Winterthur Stadt
Rickenbach ZH SV
Dagerlen SV

Elgg SG

Dagerlen SV
Wilflingen SV
Wilflingen SV
Bertschikon SG
Winterthur MSV
Dickbuch SV
Dégerlen SV
Winterthur Stadt
Oberwinterthur StS
Neftenbach Stand
Bertschikon SG
Neftenbach Stand
Rickenbach ZH SV
Kollbrunn SV
Wiilflingen SV
Kollbrunn SV
Neftenbach Stand
Oberwinterthur StS
Winterthur Stadt
Wilflingen SV
Oberwinterthur StS
Winterthur Stadt
Kollbrunn SV
Bertschikon SG
Winterthur MSV
Winterthur Stadt
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Zircher

Feld D
1. Vorrunde
Sportgeréat Resultat
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 131
Stgw 90 131
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 131
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 130
Sturmgewehr 57 003 130
Sturmgewehr 57 003 130
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 129
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 129
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 129
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 128
Karabiner 128
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 128
Sturmgewehr 57 002 128
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 128
Sturmgewehr 57 003 127
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 127
Sturmgewehr 57 003 127
Sturmgewehr 57 003 126
Stgw 90 126
Stgw 90 125
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 125
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 125
Sturmgewehr 57 003 124
Stgw 90 122
Sturmgewehr 57 003 121
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 121
Stgw 90 121
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 118
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 118
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 118
Karabiner 116
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300 Zisrcher
Schiesssportverband
Rangliste Winterthur BSV Feld D
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2022 1. Vorrunde
Teilnehmer Jo. Verein Sportgerat Resultat
Ketterer Christian 1981 Waiilflingen SV Sturmgewehr 57 O03 109
Krauer Hans 1949 Wailflingen SV Sturmgewehr 57 002 106
Wittwer Christian 1955 Waiilflingen SV Sturmgewehr 57 O03 106
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